Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
33 + 6 = 39 TOTAL SHEETS
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce

PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED REVISED
PLOT DATE = 2/4/2025 DATE REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
100% STATE TOTAL 80% FEDERAL
20% STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0005 0005
70300211 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SOFT 1600 1600
SYMBOLS - PAINT
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"- FOOT 10976 10976
PAINT
70300241 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"- FOOT 1180 1180
PAINT
70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"- FOOT 178 178
PAINT
70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"- FOOT 1452 1452
PAINT
*78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - SQFT 800 800
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
*78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 5488 5488
4"
*78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 590 590
6"
*78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 89 89
12"
*78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 726 726
24"
*78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 727 727
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FAP 370 (WESTERN AVE.)··S, OF BROADWAY ST. TO 1-57
SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE
0005
F.A.P.
RTE .
*
D
SECTION
FAP 0370 23 SMART 2
SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON PARTICIPATING ITEMS
couNTY lsWETtisl
s��ET
COOK I 33 I
CONTRACT NO. 62V87
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/15/2025
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 80% FEDERAL
20% STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0005
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 618 618
REMOVAL
78300202 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SQ FT 852 852
*K1004595 PRUNING FOR SAFETY AND EQUIPMENT L SUM 1 1
CLEARANCE
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
*X2010516 SELECTIVE CLEARING UNIT 2 2
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 265 265
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10
FEET
X4400503 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 120 120
REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 1440
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 39 39
(SPECIAL)
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A(D1) CAL MO 12 12
X8860105 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT 132 132
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 70
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 102.8 102. 8
USER NAME = Phillip.Steed DESIGNED REVISED
DRAWN REVISED
PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED REVISED
PLOT DATE = 2/4/2025 DATE REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
100% STATE TOTAL 80% FEDERAL
20% STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0005 0005
20048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1 1
1440
70
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FAP 370 (WESTERN AVE.)··S, OF BROADWAY ST. TO 1-57
SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE
0005
F.A.P.
RTE .
370
*
D
SECTION
FAP 0370 23 SMART 2
SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON PARTICIPATING ITEMS
couNTY lsWETtisl
s��ET
COOK I 33 I
CONTRACT NO. 62V87
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
40604062 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE IL-9.5, MIX "D", N70 TON 3516 3516
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 802 802
70307210 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 2405 2405
40603200 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-4.75, N50 TON 355 355
40604062
70300150
70300251
78000500
X4400100
HOT-MIX ASPHALT  SURFACE  COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX 'D', N70
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
TON 3890 3890
SQ FT 852 852
FOOT 240 240
FOOT 120 120
SQ YD 1421 1421
TEMPORARY  PAVEMENT MARKING -  LINE 8"  PAINT
THERMOPLASTIC  PAVEMENT MARKING -  LINE 8"
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SURFACE REMOVAL
(VARIABLE DEPTH)
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/15/2025
1
1